14.06.2020

KUR'AN-I KERIM Il - Uzaktan EgitimAGrubu Randew Listesi

KUR'AN-I KERIM Il - Uzaktan Egitim A Grubu

Numara

u130402298
u190402608
u090402422
u190402540
u190402086
u190402040
u190402382
u090402300
u190402268
u180402366
u190402120
u190402218
u190402072
u190402464
u190402160
u190402248
u190402354
u150402462
u190402282
u190402224
u190402330
u190402130
u180402022
u180402120
u190402024
u190402562
u190402322
u190402068
u180402294
u150402352
u180402136
u190402286

Ad Soyad

YETER BOLAT
MIRAC KAHYAOGLU
GUZEL OZDEMIR
AYSENUR GUR
RABIA YAZBAHAR
FATMA OZTURK
FIRDEVS ELIBOL
MEHMET KULUS
SUMEYRA SAGIR
KUBRA ESER
DURSEN YENER
OZNUR KOCATEPE
FIGEN KAYA

SEDA TUNGEL
FATMA UNAL
MELEKNUR TOPAL
ZELIHA KAYIKCI
AYSE POYRAZ
MERVE KAPLAN
RUKIYE TEKIN
ZEKIYE AYNES
FADIME DOGAN
SADET TORAMAN
SAHINDER OZALPDEMIR
ZUHAL ORHUN
SUMEYYE TASTAT
ESMA GELIK
FATMA BAYRAKTAR
YELIZ ALACATLI
ESENGUL SIRIN
SADRIYE MESE
NAGIHAN SEZER

abs.sakarya.edu.tr/Ders/Randewu/Liste/604741

Randevu Tarihi

15.6.2020 09:00:00
15.6.2020 09:07:00
15.6.2020 09:14:00
15.6.2020 09:21:00
15.6.2020 09:28:00
15.6.2020 09:35:00
15.6.2020 09:42:00
15.6.2020 09:49:00
15.6.2020 10:03:00
15.6.2020 10:10:00
15.6.2020 10:38:00
15.6.2020 10:52:00
15.6.2020 11:06:00
15.6.2020 11:34:00
15.6.2020 11:41:00
15.6.2020 11:55:00
15.6.2020 12:02:00
15.6.2020 12:30:00
15.6.2020 12:58:00
15.6.2020 13:37:00
15.6.2020 13:51:00
15.6.2020 13:58:00
15.6.2020 14:05:00
15.6.2020 14:12:00
15.6.2020 14:19:00
15.6.2020 15:08:00
15.6.2020 15:29:00
15.6.2020 15:50:00
15.6.2020 15:57:00
15.6.2020 16:04:00
15.6.2020 16:11:00
15.6.2020 16:18:00

Otomatik Atama
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci

Ogrenci

1/10



14.06.2020
Numara
u190402190
u190402176
u150402700
u190402006
u190402118
u190402526
u190402222
u190402092
u190402114
u150402432
u190402538
u190402054
u190402216
u190402476
u190402460
u190402378
u190402060
u190402124
u180402280
u190402470
u140402330
u190402400
u190402112
u190402534
u190402514
u180402346
u190402132
u190402552
u190402348
u190402518
u190402434
u190402064
u190402338

KUR'AN-I KERIM Il - Uzaktan EgitimAGrubu Randew Listesi

Ad Soyad

HACER CAKMAK
GONUL TEL

CANSU POLAT

EBRU KILICASLAN
EMINE KILIC

BUSRA BANU CALIK
SUHEDA SENSOZ
SEHER ALTINTAS
ELIF AKSOY
MURADIYE KIRIKCI TOK
FATMA USLU
GUNNUR AKSU
NAZMIYE SAGLAM
ZEYNEP KAYMAK
SELCAN OYUS

ELIF SAFRAN

AZIZE GATAKLI

AYSE NUR TASDELEN
RABIA FIGENKAPLAN
AISE BILGIC

ASLIHAN BEYTER
BUSRA TASTAN
FATMA KARATAS
ZARIFE BEKMEZCI
HAVVA KOYUNCU
BUSRA BEGUM CURA
ZELIHA ZEHRA DURGUN
ULVIYE KARAARSLAN
FATMA GOZUMOGLU
SUMEYRA YILMAZ
AYSE SIMSEK

SELMA FAIKE BALKAN
MERVE AGIRBAS

abs.sakarya.edu.tr/Ders/Randewu/Liste/604741

Randevu Tarihi

15.6.2020 16:25:00
15.6.2020 16:53:00
15.6.2020 17:00:00
15.6.2020 17:21:00
15.6.2020 17:28:00
15.6.2020 17:35:00
15.6.2020 17:42:00
15.6.2020 17:49:00
15.6.2020 17:56:00
15.6.2020 18:03:00
16.6.2020 09:00:00
16.6.2020 09:07:00
16.6.2020 09:28:00
16.6.2020 09:35:00
16.6.2020 09:49:00
16.6.2020 09:56:00
16.6.2020 10:03:00
16.6.2020 10:10:00
16.6.2020 10:17:00
16.6.2020 10:24:00
16.6.2020 10:31:00
16.6.2020 10:38:00
16.6.2020 10:45:00
16.6.2020 10:52:00
16.6.2020 10:59:00
16.6.2020 11:06:00
16.6.2020 11:13:00
16.6.2020 11:20:00
16.6.2020 11:27:00
16.6.2020 11:34:00
16.6.2020 11:41:00
16.6.2020 11:48:00
16.6.2020 11:55:00

Otomatik Atama
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci

Ogrenci

210



14.06.2020
Numara
u190402530
u180402604
u150402290
u140402464
u190402004
u190402504
u190402546
u190402498
u190402414
u150402030
u190402344
u130402242
u190402276
u120402354
u190402438
u190402084
u180402114
u180402454
u190402412
u190402300
u190402440
u190402026
u190402374
u180402506
u190402266
u190402512
u190402452
u190402468
u190402232
u190402426
u180402402
u190402264
u110402106

KUR'AN-I KERIM Il - Uzaktan EgitimAGrubu Randew Listesi

Ad Soyad

FATMA ELIF OZKUL
SUMEYYE KARISIK
RUMEYSA GUNERHANAL
ARZU SAHIN
MERYEM KARAKAS
SENA KAFA

ILKNUR ULKER
UMMUHAN CANAN DOGAN
SEMRA AKKUC
SERAP DIRAZ
HAKIME OZKARDES
SEVDE KESICI
DUYGU ACI

KADRIYE CINAR
AYSE KURKUTLU
ELIF TEKIN

HATICE AYDEMIR
ARZU TUNCER

ESRA ALPTEKIN
AYSE SAYGILI TUGRAL
DILEK DIRI

HATICE KIRAZ

SENAY BAS

SELVi POLAT

NECLA BATMAN
EMINE KARA
AYSEGUL SEZGIN
MELIKE CIMEN
HAVVA KUzZU

TUGBA YAVUZ
HICRAN YUREKLI
KADRIYE DUMANGOZ
ILKNUR BORA

abs.sakarya.edu.tr/Ders/Randewu/Liste/604741

Randevu Tarihi

16.6.2020 12:02:00
16.6.2020 12:09:00
16.6.2020 12:16:00
16.6.2020 12:23:00
16.6.2020 12:30:00
16.6.2020 12:37:00
16.6.2020 12:44:00
16.6.2020 12:51:00
16.6.2020 12:58:00
16.6.2020 13:30:00
16.6.2020 13:37:00
16.6.2020 13:44:00
16.6.2020 13:51:00
16.6.2020 13:58:00
16.6.2020 14:05:00
16.6.2020 14:12:00
16.6.2020 14:19:00
16.6.2020 14:26:00
16.6.2020 14:33:00
16.6.2020 14:40:00
16.6.2020 14:47:00
16.6.2020 14:54:00
16.6.2020 15:01:00
16.6.2020 15:08:00
16.6.2020 15:15:00
16.6.2020 15:22:00
16.6.2020 15:29:00
16.6.2020 15:36:00
16.6.2020 15:43:00
16.6.2020 15:50:00
16.6.2020 15:57:00
16.6.2020 16:04:00
16.6.2020 16:11:00

Otomatik Atama
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci

Ogrenci

3/10



14.06.2020
Numara
u190402212
u190402360
u190402432
u190402292
u190402080
u190402008
u190402102
u190402406
u180402370
u190402362
u150402198
u150402248
u180402044
u190402384
u190402522
u140402432
u190402146
u190402472
u190402196
u190402162
u190402336
u190402230
u190402226
u190402170
u190402186
u190402418
u190402142
u190402158
u190402046
u190402242
u190402188
u190402168
u190402612

KUR'AN-I KERIM Il - Uzaktan EgitimAGrubu Randew Listesi

Ad Soyad

AYSE SEZER

FATIME DORUK

ESIN YILGIN

EMINE ICLAL AKTOGAN
NEVRIYE SARAC
AYSE CIGEK

GONUL GEZGIN
SEMRA ARSLAN
GULER YILDIRIM
TUGSEN ATES
HACER ERDEN
SEVVAL SENA BOZKURT
HATICE GUNGORMUS
NALAN ORTAC

ESRA ACIR

AYSE KALAAGASI
OSMAN CICEKFIDAN
ENES TOMBAS
SENOL MIDILLI

VEYSi DEMIR
FURKAN UCAR
MUSTAFA UGURLU
ISA OZCELIK
MAHMUT UNLU
CEMIL AKBULUT
MUSA ARSLAN
HASAN AKBULUT
EMRAH AYDIN

RECEP TOPCU
SABAHATTIN GULBUZ
ABDULHEKIM KARAEL
ERKAN YASAR
MUSTAFA KANGER

abs.sakarya.edu.tr/Ders/Randewu/Liste/604741

Randevu Tarihi

16.6.2020 16:18:00
16.6.2020 16:25:00
16.6.2020 16:32:00
16.6.2020 16:39:00
16.6.2020 16:46:00
16.6.2020 16:53:00
16.6.2020 17:00:00
16.6.2020 17:07:00
16.6.2020 17:14:00
16.6.2020 17:21:00
16.6.2020 17:28:00
16.6.2020 17:35:00
16.6.2020 17:42:00
16.6.2020 17:49:00
16.6.2020 17:56:00
16.6.2020 18:03:00
17.6.2020 09:00:00
17.6.2020 09:35:00
17.6.2020 10:03:00
17.6.2020 10:10:00
17.6.2020 10:24:00
17.6.2020 10:31:00
17.6.2020 10:38:00
17.6.2020 10:45:00
17.6.2020 10:52:00
17.6.2020 10:59:00
17.6.2020 11:06:00
17.6.2020 11:13:00
17.6.2020 11:20:00
17.6.2020 11:27:00
17.6.2020 11:34:00
17.6.2020 11:41:00
17.6.2020 11:48:00

Otomatik Atama
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci

Ogrenci

4/10



14.06.2020
Numara
u180402466
u190402014
u180402350
u190402238
u190402202
u190402368
u190402270
u190402320
u190402288
u190402446
u190402436
u180402234
u190402154
u190402194
u190402208
u190402214
u190402244
u190402246
u190402204
u150402400
u190402510
u190402180
u180402034
u190402240
u190402260
u190402150
u180402016
u190402252
u190402294
u190402022
u190402228
u190402410
u190402192

KUR'AN-I KERIM Il - Uzaktan EgitimAGrubu Randew Listesi

Ad Soyad

SERKAN EVCIL
CUMAALI GOKGE
MUSTAFA GELEBEK
SERAFETTIN EFE
MEHMET ERGUN
RESUL GUL

ERDAL KORKMAZ
SELMAN KOROGLU
OMER COMART
RABIA SAYIM

OSMAN AYDINER
SERTAN SAVAS
BURHAN YUKSEL
MUHAMMED MASUM CINAK
NECMIi UYAR

FIRAT AKIN

IRFAN CAKAR

ISMAIL TEKINBAS
HILMI YILMAZ
ABDULLAH SARI
MUHAMMED ALI YUCE
MUHAMMET GEDIK
ABDULLAH GECIT
ABDULLAH TAYYIP TARIM
SERHAT AKDIS

OMER KILIC

AHMET YURGUL
ABDULLAH GON
ABDULLAH YALCIN
RAMAZAN DENIZ
KENAN BARAN
MEHMET SADIK ARKAN
CAFER AYYILDIZ

abs.sakarya.edu.tr/Ders/Randewu/Liste/604741

Randevu Tarihi

17.6.2020 11:55:00
17.6.2020 12:02:00
17.6.2020 12:09:00
17.6.2020 12:16:00
17.6.2020 12:23:00
17.6.2020 12:30:00
17.6.2020 12:37:00
17.6.2020 12:44:00
17.6.2020 12:51:00
17.6.2020 12:58:00
17.6.2020 13:30:00
17.6.2020 13:37:00
17.6.2020 13:44:00
17.6.2020 13:51:00
17.6.2020 13:58:00
17.6.2020 14:05:00
17.6.2020 14:12:00
17.6.2020 14:19:00
17.6.2020 14:26:00
17.6.2020 14:33:00
17.6.2020 14:40:00
17.6.2020 14:47:00
17.6.2020 14:54:00
17.6.2020 15:01:00
17.6.2020 15:08:00
17.6.2020 15:15:00
17.6.2020 15:22:00
17.6.2020 15:29:00
17.6.2020 15:36:00
17.6.2020 15:43:00
17.6.2020 15:50:00
17.6.2020 15:57:00
17.6.2020 16:04:00

Otomatik Atama
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci

Ogrenci

510



14.06.2020
Numara
u190402210
u190402298
u180402084
u140402108
u180402518
u180402458
u180402058
u190402326
u190402364
u190402144
u110402418
u120402400
u190402314
u190402178
u190402280
u190402198
u100402566
u190402480
u190402484
u190402156
u190402352
u190402616
u150402408
u190402424
u150402356
u150402318
u190402134
u190402398
u190402048
u190402392
u190402380
u070402220
u190402052

KUR'AN-I KERIM Il - Uzaktan EgitimAGrubu Randew Listesi

Ad Soyad

NUSRET KARAKAS
ERSIN ALTINDAG
ERDEM DOGAN
ABDULKERIM AYDIN
BEKIR MACIT

MURAT KARSON
MAHIR BAYKARA
MUHAMMED ULUSOY
UVEYIS GUVERCIN
SELAHATTIN SAHBAL
REYHAN AYSE ZARIF
ZEYNEP TUTAK
SAMET HIZAL

ALi DEMIR

IBRAHIM SALIH ALTIN
MEHMET GOKDUMAN
ISMAIL IHTIYAR
SERAFETTIN KOR
ERHAN KUGCUKALI
LATIF KANLI
SELEHATTIN ERDOGAN CUBUKCU
FATIH YALGIN
NURULLAH SADIK
SAMET YILMAZ

ALi BAYBURA
MUHAMMET ENES CAGLAYAN
ADEM KURT
MAHMUT EKSI
SEVING SANCAKTAR
CIGDEM DEMIREL
FERIDE KAHRIMAN
ASIYAN KARHAN
DERYA YAPICI

abs.sakarya.edu.tr/Ders/Randewu/Liste/604741

Randevu Tarihi

17.6.2020 16:11:00
17.6.2020 16:18:00
17.6.2020 16:25:00
17.6.2020 16:32:00
17.6.2020 16:39:00
17.6.2020 16:46:00
17.6.2020 16:53:00
17.6.2020 17:00:00
17.6.2020 17:07:00
17.6.2020 17:14:00
17.6.2020 17:21:00
17.6.2020 17:28:00
17.6.2020 18:00:00
17.6.2020 18:07:00
17.6.2020 18:14:00
17.6.2020 18:21:00
17.6.2020 18:28:00
17.6.2020 18:35:00
17.6.2020 18:42:00
17.6.2020 18:49:00
17.6.2020 18:56:00
17.6.2020 19:03:00
17.6.2020 19:10:00
17.6.2020 19:17:00
17.6.2020 19:24:00
17.6.2020 19:31:00
17.6.2020 19:38:00
17.6.2020 19:45:00
18.6.2020 09:00:00
18.6.2020 09:07:00
18.6.2020 09:14:00
18.6.2020 09:21:00
18.6.2020 09:28:00

Otomatik Atama
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci

Ogrenci

6/10



14.06.2020
Numara
u180402512
u190402108
u150402302
u190402020
u140402386
u110402240
u190402482
u190402430
u190402548
u190402302
u190402466
u190402458
u190402542
u150402034
u140402390
u190402296
u190402096
u150402120
u190402508
u190402012
u190402420
u190402442
u190402066
u190402496
u130402198
u150402042
u190402032
u190402536
u150402252
u190402306
u150402222
u130402018
u190402532

KUR'AN-I KERIM Il - Uzaktan EgitimAGrubu Randew Listesi

Ad Soyad

KUBRA ULUHATUN
ESRA HORATA
ESRA GORMEZ
OZNUR SARI

ELIF YAZAR

AMINE CIFTCI
CAHIDE EREN
SEVDA YILMAZER
SEFIKA SUCU
OZLEM GOKDEMIR
FATMA OZTURK
HADIYE UMIT
HATICE OZTEMUR
IMRAN OZGUMUS
ZEYNEP SAFITURK
MERVE AKCA YILDIZ
MERVE NUR BAKIYE GATAK
MERYEM SARITAS
ELIF YOLAL
NEZIHA PALACIOGLU
YASEMIN TEKIN
EDA CIMKEOGLU
NECLA BOSTANCI
TULIN ATALAY
HAVVA TOPCU
YILDIZ GULTEKIN
FATMA KARAKUS
ZEHRA ELMACI
FERIDE DOGAN
DILEK SAGLAM
GULSEN SEVIM
EMRAH CEKEN
ZEYNEP TURK

abs.sakarya.edu.tr/Ders/Randewu/Liste/604741

Randevu Tarihi

18.6.2020 09:35:00
18.6.2020 09:42:00
18.6.2020 09:49:00
18.6.2020 09:56:00
18.6.2020 10:03:00
18.6.2020 10:10:00
18.6.2020 10:17:00
18.6.2020 10:24:00
18.6.2020 10:31:00
18.6.2020 10:38:00
18.6.2020 10:45:00
18.6.2020 10:52:00
18.6.2020 10:59:00
18.6.2020 11:06:00
18.6.2020 11:13:00
18.6.2020 11:20:00
18.6.2020 11:27:00
18.6.2020 11:34:00
18.6.2020 11:41:00
18.6.2020 11:48:00
18.6.2020 11:55:00
18.6.2020 12:02:00
18.6.2020 12:09:00
18.6.2020 12:16:00
18.6.2020 12:23:00
18.6.2020 12:30:00
18.6.2020 12:37:00
18.6.2020 12:44:00
18.6.2020 12:51:00
18.6.2020 12:58:00
18.6.2020 13:30:00
18.6.2020 13:37:00
18.6.2020 13:44:00

Otomatik Atama
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci

Ogrenci

7110



14.06.2020
Numara
u190402350
u180402386
u190402474
u140402312
u190402550
u150402058
u150402288
u190402018
u130402254
u150402228
u180402300
u190402136
u150402114
u190402206
u180402516
u190402444
u190402486
u150402142
u180402472
u190402050
u190402346
u180402502
u180402474
u190402062
u090402378
u190402376
u190402386
u190402332
u190402614
u180402522
u190402340
u190402408
u140402258

KUR'AN-I KERIM Il - Uzaktan EgitimAGrubu Randew Listesi

Ad Soyad

MERVE SOzCU
NURGUL UNSAL
SIBEL DOGAN
MERAL HALE SEYLAN
GUL AZAP
SAHADET ZONGUR
SEMA ALKAN
ILKNUR ONCE
HATICE GULBENIZ
HATICE BOZYEL
NURAY ERDOGMUS
SEBAHAT AKTAS
ZEHRA YUKSEL
IKBAL ERKAN
HAYRIYE GETIN
SEFIKA ATICI

ESRA BASARAN SAHIN
AYSE SEZGIN
RABIA SULTAN CALMASUR
EMINE ISLEYEN
SADIYE YILDIRIM
KEZBAN KABADAYI
SUREYYA ILHAN
CIGDEM TAYSI
SEYMA KARASU
RUKIYE YESILOVA
KUBRA GELIK
TULAY USLU
FATMA TEKIN
PERIHAN OZDAG
SELDA YILMAZ
KUBRA ARSLAN
RABIA YILDIZ

abs.sakarya.edu.tr/Ders/Randewu/Liste/604741

Randevu Tarihi

18.6.2020 13:51:00
18.6.2020 13:58:00
18.6.2020 14:05:00
18.6.2020 14:12:00
18.6.2020 14:19:00
18.6.2020 14:26:00
18.6.2020 14:33:00
18.6.2020 14:40:00
18.6.2020 14:47:00
18.6.2020 14:54:00
18.6.2020 15:01:00
18.6.2020 15:08:00
18.6.2020 15:15:00
18.6.2020 15:22:00
18.6.2020 15:29:00
18.6.2020 15:36:00
18.6.2020 15:43:00
18.6.2020 15:50:00
18.6.2020 15:57:00
18.6.2020 16:04:00
18.6.2020 16:11:00
18.6.2020 16:18:00
18.6.2020 16:25:00
18.6.2020 16:32:00
18.6.2020 16:39:00
18.6.2020 16:46:00
18.6.2020 16:53:00
18.6.2020 17:00:00
18.6.2020 17:07:00
18.6.2020 17:14:00
18.6.2020 17:21:00
18.6.2020 17:28:00
18.6.2020 17:35:00

Otomatik Atama
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci

Ogrenci

8/10



14.06.2020
Numara
u190402416
u190402366
u190402356
u180402424
u080402028
u140402214
u190402478
u190402318
u190402038
u190402262
u190402116
u100402692
u190402422
u150402348
u190402488
u130402290
u190402076
u190402166
u190402274
u190402528
u150402474
u150402464
u180402476
u190402272
u130402354
u190402494
u150402176
u190402520
u190402256
u190402402
u110402062
u110402262
u150402326

KUR'AN-I KERIM Il - Uzaktan EgitimAGrubu Randew Listesi

Ad Soyad

SUKRIYE KAHRAMAN
SEVGI TEMIZ

ZEHRA GUNES

DIDEM GULDOGAN
AYCAN TURAN

SIRIN ULAS

TUGBA OZKOL
ZEYNEP BETUL BOLUK
NURSEL DENIZCI
MERVE AKMAN
FATMA SENER
FIRDEVS AKKAYA BAYRAM
FATMA CANKAYA
EMEL YEGEN
RAHMET OGUZ
SELMA KAVAK
NESLIHAN KARAARSLAN
FiLiZ AYDOGMUS
ESRA TEKIN

EMEL ORDUERI
NURIYE ABUT
MUZEYYEN GONUL
TUGBA CILE OZCAN
SIMLA TOPCU
ZEYNEP AGILKAYA
ELIF DONMEZ
SUMEYYE SAHIN
ZELIHA IBRAHIMOGLU
RUKIYE TOZOGLU
GULAY DER

SERAP AKPINAR
TUBA KAVAK

FATMA SOYUK

abs.sakarya.edu.tr/Ders/Randewu/Liste/604741

Randevu Tarihi

18.6.2020 17:42:00
18.6.2020 17:49:00
18.6.2020 17:56:00
18.6.2020 18:03:00
19.6.2020 09:00:00
19.6.2020 09:07:00
19.6.2020 09:14:00
19.6.2020 09:21:00
19.6.2020 09:28:00
19.6.2020 09:35:00
19.6.2020 09:42:00
19.6.2020 09:49:00
19.6.2020 09:56:00
19.6.2020 10:03:00
19.6.2020 10:10:00
19.6.2020 10:17:00
19.6.2020 10:24:00
19.6.2020 10:31:00
19.6.2020 10:38:00
19.6.2020 10:45:00
19.6.2020 10:52:00
19.6.2020 10:59:00
19.6.2020 11:06:00
19.6.2020 11:13:00
19.6.2020 11:20:00
19.6.2020 11:27:00
19.6.2020 11:34:00
19.6.2020 11:41:00
19.6.2020 11:48:00
19.6.2020 14:00:00
19.6.2020 14:07:00
19.6.2020 14:14:00
19.6.2020 14:21:00

Otomatik Atama
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci

Ogrenci

910



14.06.2020
Numara
u180402464
u110402148
u130402558
u120402200
u190402258
u150402342
u190402328
u150402180
u130402304
u150402204
u190402122
u190402544
u180402442
u140402066
u140402340
u190402140
u180402328
u190402334
u140402144
u180402006
u150402156
u190402304
u190402388

KUR'AN-I KERIM Il - Uzaktan EgitimAGrubu Randew Listesi

Ad Soyad

ZEYNEP GENCKAL
RUVEYDE KARAGOZ
SUMEYYE ERBAY
SEHER YAY

AYNUR SENA YAVA
BESNE BOZKURT
ZAIDE NUR TENGIZ CIHANGIR
MERVE GUNUL
SALIHA EREN BAYSAN
ZEHRA BASALAN
ZULEYHA KUTUKCU
HATICE GURLENKAYA
SENGUL ONCEL
SEVIL SIMSEK SOYSAL
SUMERYA BATMAZ
SULE YUKSEL BIRINCI
ELIF YAMAN

AYSEL BAYDUR
MERYEM YILDIZHAN
FATMA GULER

NIGAR ORUN

AYSE PINAR

HATICE KUBRA BATAR

abs.sakarya.edu.tr/Ders/Randewu/Liste/604741

Randevu Tarihi

19.6.2020 14:28:00
19.6.2020 14:35:00
19.6.2020 14:42:00
19.6.2020 14:49:00
19.6.2020 14:56:00
19.6.2020 15:03:00
19.6.2020 15:10:00
19.6.2020 15:17:00
19.6.2020 15:24:00
19.6.2020 15:31:00
19.6.2020 15:38:00
19.6.2020 15:45:00
19.6.2020 15:52:00
19.6.2020 15:59:00
19.6.2020 16:06:00
19.6.2020 16:13:00
19.6.2020 16:20:00
19.6.2020 16:27:00
19.6.2020 16:34:00
19.6.2020 16:41:00
19.6.2020 16:48:00
19.6.2020 16:55:00
19.6.2020 17:02:00

Otomatik Atama
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci

Ogrenci
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